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Kampioenschap van Vlaanderen Cadetten en Scholieren 
Merksem, 15 augustus 2011 

RESULTATEN 
 

MEISJES 

CADETTEN  

100 meter                  

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4  

 1 842 Coppenolle Emma           96 DEIN  12.80    

 2 653 Croket Stephanie          96 LAT   13.05    

 3 819 Depuydt Manon             97 HCO   13.07    

 4 1589 Van Hoeck Ine             96 ACHL  13.17    

 5 984 Eilers Ragna              96 OLSE  13.48    

 6 657 De Roover Justine         97 ZELE  13.83    

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1  

 1 838 Couckuyt Paulien          97 AVKA  12.88    

 2 1086 Woestenborghs Marthe      96 RAM   13.11    

 3 1490 Daniels Kolien            96 AVT   13.13    

 4 1833 Carpentier Irma           96 AVMO  13.65    

 5 703 Daems Olivia              97 AVZK  13.96    

 6 1213 Vandecauter Joyce         97 RCT   14.02    

Reeks:3      Wind : 0.7  

 1 1202 Laenen Sofie              96 VOLH  12.83    

 2 1226 Lobbens Laurence          97 DEIN  12.95    

 3 812 Couvreur Fauve            96 HCO   13.25    

 4 737 Van Hansewijck Nell       97 VAC   13.36    

 5 1766 Oulare Takoba             97 AZW   13.52    

 6 1303 Grammen Astrid            97 ACA   13.81    

FINALE      Wind : 0.3  

 1 842 Coppenolle Emma           96 DEIN  12.75   KVV 1 

 2 838 Couckuyt Paulien          97 AVKA  12.76   KVV 2 

 3 1202 Laenen Sofie              96 VOLH  12.80   KVV 3 

 4 819 Depuydt Manon             97 HCO   12.92    

 5 1086 Woestenborghs Marthe    96 RAM   13.00    

 6 653 Croket Stephanie          96 LAT   13.04    

  1226 Lobbens Laurence          97 DEIN  DIS     

 

200 meter                  

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3  

 1 1002 Wilmot Kyra               97 EA    26.93    

 2 653 Croket Stephanie          96 LAT   27.42    

 3 984 Eilers Ragna              96 OLSE  27.62    

 4 1030 Verreydt Elise            96 VMOL  28.08    

 5 1833 Carpentier Irma           96 AVMO  28.37    

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9  

 1 1187 Maudens Hanne             97 VS    26.32    

 2 1589 Van Hoeck Ine             96 ACHL  26.50    

 3 819 Depuydt Manon             97 HCO   26.71    

 4 1536 Maes Nele                 97 AVT   26.90    

 5 978 Roskams Bente             97 ROBA  27.05    

 6 812 Couvreur Fauve            96 HCO   27.13    

Reeks:3      Wind : 1.5  

 1 1202 Laenen Sofie              96 VOLH  25.80   KVV 1 

 2 721 Van Steenlandt Sofie      97 ACW   26.01   KVV 2 

 3 1430 Solomon Ashley            96 STAX  26.20   KVV 3 

 4 842 Coppenolle Emma           96 DEIN  26.53    

 5 725 Dheedene Fyllis           97 AZW   26.67    

 6 1490 Daniels Kolien            96 AVT   26.89    
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400 meter                  

Reeks:1  

 1 711 Deville Annelies          96 ACP   64.15    

 2 1407 Schroven Liese            97 VAC   64.61    

 3 718 Marien Laura              97 GRIM  65.76    

 4 810 Beddeleem Ellen           96 DEIN  66.34    

 5 1259 Gantois Stefanie          97 DCLA  68.51    

Reeks:2  

 1 1447 Claus Ellen               97 AVMO  62.30    

 2 937 De Vos Soetkin            96 ASVO  63.51    

 3 952 Beylemans Laura           97 ACME  63.79    

 4 936 Bosschaert Laure          96 ASVO  64.27    

 5 1809 De Ryck Myrthe            96 EA    64.79    

Reeks:3  

 1 736 Vidts Noor                96 VAC   59.53  KVV 1  

 2 697 De Launoit Laura          96 DUFF  61.02  KVV 2  

 3 1180 Vrijsen Lina              96 AVT   61.03  KVV 3  

 4 920 Van Basselaere Lindsay    96 KAAG  61.48    

 5 806 Vandervoort Vasthi Alond. 97 LOOI  63.02    

 6 1040 Van Speybroeck Kato       96 VMOL  63.81    

 

800 meter                  

Reeks:1  

 1 1223 Deceuninck Birgit         96 FLAC  2:29.70    

 2 656 Van Gaver Lana            97 ZELE  2:29.84    

 3 816 Defer Luna                97 HCO   2:29.88    

 4 931 De Bleeckere Kyamo        97 ASVO  2:30.73    

 5 1364 Ghesquiere Eline          97 FLAC  2:31.11    

 6 1317 Vandersteen Esther        96 ACA   2:31.18    

 7 773 Hermans Falke             97 LOOI  2:32.18    

 8 741 Van Eyck Sofie            96 ACW   2:32.79    

 9 1061 Van Wittenberghe Darlien  96 ACG   2:46.13    

Reeks:2  

 1 676 Eykens Renee              96 KAPE  2:11.80   KVV 1 

 2 1225 Vanpoucke Ella            96 FLAC  2:16.97   KVV 2 

 3 799 Dockx Lieze               97 BONH  2:19.29   KVV 3 

 4 996 Scaunet Vanessa           96 OEH   2:21.42    

 5 1089 Devriendt Silke           96 HCO   2:21.81    

 6 1179 Vandepoele Jana           96 AVR   2:22.52    

 7 788 Steegen Sofie             96 ATLA  2:23.10    

 8 983 Vandeuren Joni            97 ROBA  2:25.90    

 9 1088 Danneels Christine        96 HCO   2:27.77    

 10 1013 De Veylder Lieselot       96 EA    2:31.46    

 

1500 meter                 

 1 813 Van Lent Lissa            97 SPBO  4:51.61   KVV 1 

 2 982 Schellekens Lieselotte    96 ROBA  4:52.58   KVV 2 

 3 1051 Geers Janne               96 SACN  4:55.42   KVV 3 

 4 1075 Godden Elke               96 ABES  4:57.26    

 5 1235 De Schaepmeester Jolien   97 RCG   5:00.71    

 6 1020 Rooms Lisa                96 AVLO  5:02.29    

 7 784 Meertens Jinte            96 ATLA  5:04.41    

 8 679 Neyrinck Gaetane          96 DUFF  5:06.20    

 9 689 Denis Jolien              97 KAPE  5:06.42    

 10 1033 Corstjens Maya            97 VMOL  5:08.48    

 11 787 Verhoeven Suzanne         96 ARAC  5:08.53    

 12 1148 Hendrickx Remke           96 OLSE  5:11.95    

 13 1368 Gaudissabois Celie        96 HALE  5:21.63    
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 14 860 Dedeyne Annouk            97 FLAC  5:26.76    

 15 1152 Berrens Lotte             96 ACHL  5:31.95    

 16 1181 Truyers Yinta             97 AVT   5:48.20    

  992 Francois Ellen            96 OEH   DNF       

 

80m horden  

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2  

 1 728 Verstraete Charlotte      96 AZW   12.87    

 2 753 Persyn Camille            96 DCLA  13.06    

 3 832 Van Hoofstat Annelies     96 AVKA  13.41    

 4 955 Huys Marianne             97 ACME  13.44    

 5 1064 Michiels Lena             97 WIBO  13.61    

 6 1419 Bruggen Anne              97 ATLA  14.41    

  980 Van Den Broeck Hanne      96 AVLO  DNS       

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.1  

 1 1430 Solomon Ashley            96 STAX  11.65   KVV 1 

 2 1521 Beaucarne Chloe           97 DEIN  12.03   KVV 2 

 3 725 Dheedene Fyllis           97 AZW   12.17   KVV 3 

 4 1203 Peeters Linske            96 VOLH  12.26    

 5 956 Paepe Zenaid              96 ACME  12.39    

 6 1127 Swinnen Moran             97 LYRA  12.67    

  1766 Oulare Takoba             97 AZW   DNF    

 

300m horden  

Reeks:1  

 1 1276 Michiels Hege             96 MACW  49.10    

 2 685 Folens Merel              96 KAPE  50.19     

 3 1419 Bruggen Anne              97 ATLA  50.37     

 4 835 Laurent Daphne            97 AVKA  50.87     

 5 955 Huys Marianne             97 ACME  51.62     

 6 734 Vandenhove Lore           97 AVZK  52.04     

Reeks:2  

 1 772 Didden Ans                96 LOOI  46.76    KVV 1 

 2 727 Verdonck Michele          97 AZW   46.77    KVV 2 

 3 956 Paepe Zenaid              96 ACME  47.35    KVV 3 

 4 940 Hofman Celine             97 ASVO  47.67     

 5 1203 Peeters Linske            96 VOLH  48.00     

 6 1231 Van Den Brulle Katoke     96 ALVA  48.76     

 

1500m steeple 

 1 1572 Cosemans Jitte            96 ACA   5:29.21   KVV 1 

 2 902 Lammens Shari             96 RCG   5:36.89   KVV 2 

 3 790 Van den Brande Eline      97 RAM   5:43.60   KVV 3 

 4 933 Eeckhout Ilana            97 ASVO  5:52.69    

 5 1029 Verreydt Celine           96 VMOL  6:14.78    

 6 1025 Peeters Katelijne         97 ACBR  6:49.41    

 

hoogspringen               

 1 736 Vidts Noor                96 VAC   1.66   KVV 1 

 2 1581 Ceyssens Linde            96 AVT   1.55   KVV 2 

 3 980 Van Den Broeck Hanne      96 AVLO  1.55   KVV 3 

 4 793 Smeyers Laura             97 RAM   1.55    

 5 939 Hofman Jorien             96 ASVO  1.50    

 6 728 Verstraete Charlotte      96 AZW   1.50    

 7 1054 Paesen Inge               96 SACN  1.50    

 8 1135 Van Doninck Eline         97 ACBR  1.50    

 9 935 De Waele Nienke           97 ASVO  1.45    

 9 1122 Brosens Stefanie          97 ATAC  1.45    

 9 1032 Vanuytven Sofie           96 VMOL  1.45    

  824 Vanden Nest Vicky         97 LEBB  NM       
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verspringen                

 1 1187 Maudens Hanne             97 VS    5.73 +2.2  KVV 1 

      5.42m +1.3     

 2 1521 Beaucarne Chloe           97 DEIN  5.40 +1.2  KVV 2 

 3 1129 Van Den Broeck Lore       96 LYRA  5.34 +1.6  KVV 3 

 4 772 Didden Ans                96 LOOI  5.33 +1.8     

 5 1536 Maes Nele                 97 AVT   5.29 +0.7     

 6 1581 Ceyssens Linde            96 AVT   5.20 +0.1     

 7 838 Couckuyt Paulien          97 AVKA  5.16 +0.9     

 8 832 Van Hoofstat Annelies     96 AVKA  4.92 +1.3     

 9 1030 Verreydt Elise            96 VMOL  4.77 +1.3     

 10 1124 Van Der Weyen Jessie      96 LYRA  4.77 +2.0     

 11 727 Verdonck Michele          97 AZW   4.74 +0.7     

 12 806 Vandervoort Vasthi Alond. 97 LOOI  4.68 +0.7     

 13 951 Bauwens Lore              97 ACME  4.48 +0.5     

 

hinkstapspringen           

 1 939 Hofman Jorien             96 ASVO  10.92 +1.1    KVV 1 

 2 1268 Verstraeten Anne          96 AVT   10.80 +1.9    KVV 2 

 3 1135 Van Doninck Eline         97 ACBR  10.80 +1.8    KVV 3 

 4 685 Folens Merel              96 KAPE  9.98 +1.6     

 5 1196 Moortgat Katrien          96 VS    9.69 +1.3     

 6 1032 Vanuytven Sofie           96 VMOL  9.60 +0.5     

 7 652 De Clercq Bowen           97 LAT   9.52 +2.4   

      9.51m +1.2  

 8 746 De Neve Katrien           97 AVT   9.36 +1.5     

 9 1153 Goossens Julie            97 ACHL  8.89 -1.0     

 10 900 Vanpeteghem Sofie         96 FLAC  8.14 +1.5     

 

polsstokspringen           

 1 898 Vincke Magalie            96 HAMM  3.23   KVV 1 

 2 751 Meyvaert Carlien          97 DCLA  3.05   KVV 2 

 3 1017 Van Loo Nette             97 AVLO  3.00   KVV 3 

 4 737 Van Hansewijck Nell       97 VAC   2.80    

 5 1176 Hessel Danielle           97 AVR   2.70    

 6 1276 Michiels Hege             96 MACW  2.70    

 7 1074 Maselis Iris              96 ABES  2.50    

 8 1150 Chaoui Nora               97 LYRA  2.50    

 9 1437 Tytgat Celestine          97 DEIN  2.50    

 10 784 Meertens Jinte            96 ATLA  2.40    

 11 752 Vanneste Lotte            97 KKS   2.30    

 12 1493 Maes Maja                 96 AVT   2.10    

 

kogelstoten  

 1 1345 Sagon Julie               96 ABES  12.14   KVV 1 

 2 747 Grobbel Cato              96 DCLA  10.92   KVV 2 

 3 804 Peeters Nele              97 SPBO  10.62   KVV 3 

 4 1824 Vanden Eynde Joyce        97 ACKO  10.56    

 5 972 Lindemans Lisemarie       97 ROBA  10.26    

 6 1762 Deketelaere Jana          97 MACW  9.99    

 7 795 Van Der Auwera Anneleen   96 RAM   9.78    

 8 1043 Deschuytter Cato          96 KAAG  9.55    

 9 1428 Bervoets Steffi           97 LOOI  9.09    

 10 945 Callens Delphine          96 AVMO  8.89    

 11 777 Truyers Josefien          97 ACP   8.41    

 12 1125 De Brandt Alyssa          97 LYRA  7.87 
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discuswerpen  

 1 1109 Nagels Lotte              96 ACBR  34.85   KVV 1 

 2 1824 Vanden Eynde Joyce        97 ACKO  33.47   KVV 2 

 3 1345 Sagon Julie               96 ABES  31.52   KVV 3 

 4 804 Peeters Nele              97 SPBO  29.82    

 5 1217 Vandeput Laura            97 RCT   26.36    

 6 1428 Bervoets Steffi           97 LOOI  24.73    

 7 945 Callens Delphine          96 AVMO  24.68    

 8 1756 Akman Meryem              96 LOOI  23.26    

 9 972 Lindemans Lisemarie       97 ROBA  23.04    

 10 1125 De Brandt Alyssa          97 LYRA  22.34    

 11 1036 Van De Reijd Sarah        97 VMOL  20.29   

 

speerwerpen            

 1 1835 Meylemans Nele            96 RCG   40.68   KVV 1 

 2 1231 Van Den Brulle Katoke     96 ALVA  39.75   KVV 2 

 3 747 Grobbel Cato              96 DCLA  36.81   KVV 3 

 4 1268 Verstraeten Anne          96 AVT   36.68    

 5 1400 Abdelhadji Hajar          96 MAC   36.13    

 6 1043 Deschuytter Cato          96 KAAG  35.28    

 7 901 Ghyselinck Lieselot       96 RCG   33.50    

 8 740 Lammens Britt             96 VAC   31.03    

 9 1756 Akman Meryem              96 LOOI  29.66    

 10 1639 Elkadaoui Oumaima         96 ATLA  29.55    

 11 1437 Tytgat Celestine          97 DEIN  26.84    

 12 1178 Lescrauwaet Luka          96 AVR   26.40    

 

SCHOLIEREN 

100 meter                  

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6  

 1 3000 Grillet Justien           94 VS    12.07    

 2 3328 Bruyninckx Charlotte      94 RCT   12.68    

 3 3100 Swiers Hanne              95 AZW   12.83    

 4 2621 Leemans Jolien            94 DUFF  12.84    

 5 2937 Mehuys Elise              95 LYRA  12.90    

 6 3097 Peeters Marlies           94 KAAG  13.21    

 7 3298 Perik Melanie*            94 AVT   13.36    

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2  

 1 3278 Depuydt Orphee            95 HAC   12.32    

 2 3189 Snyers Hanne              94 AVT   12.90    

 3 2654 Derolez Marie             95 AZW   13.05    

 4 2720 Wauters Rani              95 LEBB  13.20    

 5 2619 Hugaerts Ine              95 DUFF  13.26    

 6 2834 Acke Britt                95 OLSE  13.77    

Reeks:3      Wind : 0.4  

 1 2863 Missinne Sarah            95 KAAG  12.65    

 2 2909 Moerman Jelien            95 MACW  12.96    

 3 2958 Tessens Helena            95 LYRA  13.13    

 4 2763 Lamproye Jana             95 ROBA  13.34    

 5 2838 Eysackers Elien           94 OLSE  13.46    

 6 3001 De Cremer Laura           94 VS    13.48    

 7 2657 Dupont Louise             94 AZW   13.81    

FINALE      Wind : 0.8  

 1 3000 Grillet Justien           94 VS    11.93   KVV 1 

 2 3278 Depuydt Orphee            95 HAC   12.21   KVV 2 

 3 3328 Bruyninckx Charlotte      94 RCT   12.77   KVV 3 

 4 3100 Swiers Hanne              95 AZW   12.82    

 5 2937 Mehuys Elise              95 LYRA  12.84    

  2863 Missinne Sarah            95 KAAG  DNS       

  2621 Leemans Jolien            94 DUFF  DNS       
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200 meter                  

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.6  

 1 2973 Vertommen Stien           95 ACHL  26.57    

 2 2838 Eysackers Elien           94 OLSE  26.66    

 3 3097 Peeters Marlies           94 KAAG  27.08    

 4 2834 Acke Britt                95 OLSE  28.01    

  2621 Leemans Jolien            94 DUFF  DNS       

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.5  

 1 2993 Timmermans Lotte          95 VS    26.38    

 2 2654 Derolez Marie             95 AZW   26.47    

 3 3030 Hanssens Annelies         95 ACHL  26.74    

 4 2720 Wauters Rani              95 LEBB  26.88    

 5 2991 Lambrechts Jana           95 VS    27.40    

 6 2657 Dupont Louise             94 AZW   28.00    

Reeks:3      Wind : 2.5  

 1 3278 Depuydt Orphee            95 HAC   25.00   KVV 1 

 2 2937 Mehuys Elise              95 LYRA  25.69   KVV 2 

 3 2619 Hugaerts Ine              95 DUFF  26.25   KVV 3 

 4 2909 Moerman Jelien            95 MACW  26.30    

 5 3100 Swiers Hanne              95 AZW   26.32    

 6 3189 Snyers Hanne              94 AVT   26.36    

 

400 meter                  

Reeks:1  

 1 2980 Cerpentier Mieke          95 VOLH  63.04    

 2 2810 Gaethofs Stephanie        95 AVMO  63.12    

 3 3132 Van Hove Joke             95 OB    63.92    

 4 3127 Thys Sien                 95 ACME  64.45    

 5 2846 Commers Lauren            95 ROBA  66.94    

Reeks:2  

 1 3301 Vangeneugden Jolijn       94 VMOL  60.55   KVV 3 

 2 2688 Groenen Martine           94 ATLA  60.67    

 3 2858 De Brouwer Caroline       94 EA    61.51    

 4 2658 Gaillart Laura            94 AZW   65.29    

 5 3090 Owusu Dyllis              94 RCG   67.77    

Reeks:3  

 1 2903 Nagels Rani               95 ABES  56.72   KVV 1 

 2 3326 Camps Naomi               94 RCT   58.65   KVV 2 

 3 2813 Vlaeminck Fieke           94 AVMO  61.12    

 4 2769 De Vleeschauwer Hannah    95 RCG   62.09    

 5 3123 Pompen Ilke               95 ACBR  62.84  

 

800 meter                  

Reeks:1  

 1 2655 Carrein Febe              95 AZW   2:25.76    

 2 3011 Derycke Joyce             95 FLAC  2:26.16    

 3 2643 Cornelis Jolien           95 BEHO  2:27.37    

 4 2644 Coeckelbergh Fran         94 ACW   2:28.13    

 5 3027 Meuleman Lore             95 RCG   2:29.09    

 6 2613 Leemans Lisse             95 DUFF  2:35.04    

Reeks:2  

 1 2823 Schaeverbeke Axana        95 ACME  2:14.53   KVV 1 

 2 2707 Carton Louise             94 HCO   2:15.43   KVV 2 

 3 2764 Hellinckx Lotte           95 OPW   2:16.50   KVV 3 

 4 2960 Vermeulen Kaat            94 ACHL  2:17.10    

 5 2660 Vande Velde Thaisa        94 AZW   2:23.18    

 6 3012 Vandepitte Sophie         94 FLAC  2:23.79   
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1500 meter                

 1 2718 Verhoeven Astrid          95 LEBB  4:44.15   KVV 1 

 2 2624 Vande Velde Sara          94 DUFF  4:45.84   KVV 2 

 3 2855 Urbain Adeline            94 OEH   4:47.61   KVV 3 

 4 2676 Sijmens Charlotte         95 DCLA  4:48.42    

 5 2897 Van De Vel Sara           94 ABES  4:49.80    

 6 2797 Devaere Emma              95 ASVO  4:52.79    

 7 3034 Dewilde Charlotte         94 KKS   4:52.87    

 8 2966 Goossens Imke             95 VITA  5:06.72    

 9 3363 Van Lierop Lise           95 DCLA  5:07.22    

 10 2751 Stubbe Louise             94 OB    5:10.46    

 11 2879 Neyens Kirsten            95 SACN  5:11.10    

 12 2788 De Pryck Jolien           94 OPW   5:13.95    

 13 2745 Musseeuw Jolien           94 AVR   5:16.76    

 14 2887 De Vleeschouwer Charlott. 94 ACG   5:18.96    

 15 2995 Van Der Putten Karolien   95 VS    5:20.69 

 

3000 meter                 

 1 2742 Huyghe Laura              94 AVR   10:49.44   KVV 1 

 2 2795 Verstichelen Sofie        94 ASVO  10:55.90   KVV 2 

 3 2852 Geypen Lore               94 OEH   11:03.85   KVV 3 

 4 2631 Onzea Sofie               95 ARAC  11:07.67    

 5 2709 Van Laethem Delphine      95 ACP   11:23.63    

 6 3436 Delafontaine Phebe        94 HAC   11:31.55    

 7 2743 Joos Maite                95 AVR   11:37.79    

 8 2854 Somville Gaelle           94 OEH   11:44.62    

 9 2638 De Nul Marlies            95 ACP   11:45.60    

 10 2844 Verdoodt Katrien          94 ROBA  12:06.32    

  3426 Bruynooghe Emilie         95 FLAC  DNF       

100m horden  

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5  

 1 2811 Cannaert Tisia            95 AVMO  15.40    

 2 2876 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  15.45    

 3 2713 Vandorpe Axelle           95 AVLO  15.48    

 4 3298 Perik Melanie*            94 AVT   15.54    

 5 3108 De Pryck Annelies         95 RCG   15.56    

 6 2993 Timmermans Lotte          95 VS    15.80    

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.0  

 1 2863 Missinne Sarah            95 KAAG  14.16   KVV 1 

 2 2750 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  14.20   KVV 2 

 3 3284 Oosterbos Lore            94 AVT   14.50   KVV 3 

 4 2948 De Pauw Yoika             95 STAX  14.70    

 5 2741 Hubrecht Loes             94 AVR   14.83    

  3131 Duchateau Felke           94 OB    DIS    

400m horden  

Reeks:1  

 1 2713 Vandorpe Axelle           95 AVLO  68.09    

 2 2963 Debot Aurelie             94 VITA  68.20    

 3 2957 Timperman Charlotte       94 DEIN  72.00    

 4 2892 Declerck Leonie           95 AVMO  74.84    

  2977 Debersaques Sarah         94 STAX  DNF       

  3295 Vellemans Birgit          95 DCLA  DNF       

Reeks:2  

 1 2750 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  64.65   KVV 1 

 2 2730 Hermans Ine               95 AVKA  66.94   KVV 2 

 3 3108 De Pryck Annelies         95 RCG   66.97   KVV 3 

 4 2715 Nijsten Chelsey           94 GENK  67.00    

 5 2752 Hoste Kato                94 OB    68.86    

 6 3109 De Pryck Marlies          95 RCG   70.19  



 

8 

 

2000m steeple 

 1 2770 Van Brussel Fien          94 HAMM  7:40.98   KVV 1 

 2 2656 Dheedene Axana            95 AZW   7:50.90   KVV 2 

 3 2760 Van Leugenhaege Jolien    95 HAMM  8:02.09   KVV 3 

 4 2714 Simoni Kirsten            94 ATLA  8:26.72    

 5 3150 Vergult Yasmin            94 HAMM  8:37.88    

 6 3220 Lijnen Jana               94 AVT   8:49.00    

 7 2873 Truyers Janne             95 VMOL  8:54.80    

 

hoogspringen               

 1 2981 Borghijs Jolien           95 VOLH  1.71   KVV 1 

 2 3066 Holtappels Sofie          95 AVT   1.66   KVV 2 

 3 3288 Vankerckhoven Sarah       95 LEBB  1.63   KVV 3 

 4 2811 Cannaert Tisia            95 AVMO  1.55    

 5 3345 Maes Margit               94 BRAB  1.55    

 6 3279 Vanbossel Amber           95 OB    1.55    

 7 2890 De Pauw Loredana          95 AVLO  1.50    

 8 3074 Van Hoogten Hanne         95 AVZK  1.45  

 

verspringen                

 1 3029 Blommaert Kim             95 VOLH  5.59 +2.2  KVV 1 

      5.56m 0.0  

 2 2730 Hermans Ine               95 AVKA  5.36 +2.8  KVV 2 

      5.09m 1.7  

 3 3002 Praet Liesbet             94 VS    5.34 +1.5  KVV 3 

 4 2756 Astaes Maud               95 OB    5.31 +1.7     

 5 2958 Tessens Helena            95 LYRA  5.29 +1.5     

 6 2991 Lambrechts Jana           95 VS    5.27 +1.6     

 7 3260 Paulissen Nel             95 AVT   5.05 +0.5     

 8 3215 Mensaert Celine           95 HAC   4.93 +0.7     

 9 2922 Callebaut Dorothee        94 VITA  4.84 +1.0     

 10 3156 De Roissart Jolien        94 DEIN  4.56 +2.0     

  2933 Dherdt Sapho              95 BRAB  NM    +0.0     

  3048 Balatova Adina*           95 AZW   NM    +0.0     

 

hinkstapspringen           

 1 3284 Oosterbos Lore            94 AVT   11.59 +0.8    KVV 1 

 2 2876 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  10.77 +1.0    KVV 2 

 3 3260 Paulissen Nel             95 AVT   10.67 +1.2    KVV 3 

 4 3002 Praet Liesbet             94 VS    10.56 +0.7     

 5 3265 Stoop Evelien             95 ZWAT  10.33 +1.0     

 6 3127 Thys Sien                 95 ACME  9.97 +0.8     

 7 2895 Talloen Louise            95 ACBR  9.78 +1.3     

  2922 Callebaut Dorothee        94 VITA  NM    +0.0     

 

polsstokspringen           

 1 3319 De Vocht Elien            95 AVZK  3.65   KVV 1 

 2 2741 Hubrecht Loes             94 AVR   3.30   KVV 2 

 3 3241 Laing Brittany            94 AVT   3.25   KVV 3 

 4 2605 Yvergneaux Charlotte      94 ZELE  3.25    

 5 2736 Jacobs Sandra             95 LOOI  2.90    

 6 2652 Lavaert Sigrid            95 AZW   2.80    

 7 2899 Van Eyndhoven Els         95 ABES  2.70    

 8 2682 Clays Laurence            95 KKS   2.70    

 9 3193 De Seranno Catleen        95 AVLO  2.70    

 10 2732 Devrieze Ylonka           94 AVKA  2.60    
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kogelstoten        

 1 2822 Roegiers Sarah            94 ACME  11.78   KVV 1 

 2 2843 Lyssens Katelijne         95 ROBA  11.34   KVV 2 

 3 3059 Reynders Alien            94 LOOI  11.17   KVV 3 

 4 3435 Sterckendries Vanessa     95 SPVI  10.74    

 5 2812 Vackier Pauline           94 AVMO  9.76    

 6 3335 Neven Liselotte           94 AVT   9.63    

 7 2708 Beddeleem Ilke            94 DEIN  8.72    

 8 3161 Francken Margaux          95 LYRA  8.71   

 

discuswerpen  

 1 2843 Lyssens Katelijne         95 ROBA  42.74   KVV 1 

 2 3059 Reynders Alien            94 LOOI  39.73   KVV 2 

 3 2921 Nagels Sofie              94 ACBR  35.89   KVV 3 

 4 2822 Roegiers Sarah            94 ACME  35.29    

 5 2872 Verwimp Eline             95 VMOL  35.21    

 6 2812 Vackier Pauline           94 AVMO  33.27    

 7 2861 Vermeulen Freya           95 EA    32.96    

 8 3335 Neven Liselotte           94 AVT   32.46    

 9 3154 Blommaert Febe            94 ASVO  27.98    

 10 3161 Francken Margaux          95 LYRA  25.70    

  2708 Beddeleem Ilke            94 DEIN  NM       

  3435 Sterckendries Vanessa     95 SPVI  NM       

 

speerwerpen            

 1 2948 De Pauw Yoika             95 STAX  37.34   KVV 1 

 2 2872 Verwimp Eline             95 VMOL  32.99   KVV 2 

 3 3003 Maudens Lore              94 VS    32.99   KVV 3 

 4 3016 Baruffa Jolien            94 VITA  31.58    

 5 3258 Vercammen Sofie           95 AVKA  30.92    

 6 3096 De Vreeze Jolien          94 DEIN  30.85    

 7 2613 Leemans Lisse             95 DUFF  29.90    

 8 3134 Abdelhadji Oumaima        95 MAC   29.05    

 9 3123 Pompen Ilke               95 ACBR  28.42    

 10 2945 Billen Charlotte          94 BONH  27.82    

  2895 Talloen Louise            95 ACBR  NM    

 

JONGENS 

CADETTEN 

100 meter                 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6  

 1 1111 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  11.67    

 2 1514 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper   96 ACG   12.02    

 3 685 Peetermans Pieterjan      96 DUFF  12.21    

 4 1076 Sluyts Tom                96 LYRA  12.21    

 5 1149 Capiau Tobias             97 VS    12.40    

 6 1430 Goossens Jitse            97 RAM   12.44    

  1601 Clemens Michiel           97 DCLA  DIS       

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.7  

 1 1693 Swers Iebe                96 ACA   11.71    

 2 1135 Martin Tom                96 VOLH  11.99    

 3 1687 Meynendonckx Robin        96 LYRA  12.10    

 4 1170 De Clerck Niels           97 RCT   12.17    

 5 1294 Verdonck Simon            96 MACW  12.35    

 6 1270 Ryckaert Jakob            96 AVLO  12.40    

  1382 Frenay Victor             96 DCLA  DNF       
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Reeks:3      Wind : 0.1  

 1 772 Muermans Maxim            96 ATLA  11.74    

 2 897 Huybrechts Tim            97 AVT   11.96    

 3 1307 Tack Tiemen               96 AZW   12.00    

 4 1480 De Muynck Michiel         96 AVLO  12.08    

 5 933 Eerdekens Sam             96 DALO  12.09    

 6 1064 Grietens Jan              97 LYRA  12.22    

 7 969 Depoortere Kevin          97 EA    12.42    

FINALE      Wind : -0.2  

 1 1693 Swers Iebe                96 ACA   11.53   KVV 1 

 2 772 Muermans Maxim            96 ATLA  11.58   KVV 2 

 3 1111 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  11.60   KVV 3 

 4 1307 Tack Tiemen               96 AZW   11.93    

 5 1514 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper 96 ACG   11.96    

 6 1135 Martin Tom                96 VOLH  12.01    

 7 897 Huybrechts Tim            97 AVT   12.04    

 

200 meter              

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9  

 1 1201 De Ridder Jens            96 ALVA  24.48    

 2 1294 Verdonck Simon            96 MACW  24.83    

 3 969 Depoortere Kevin          97 EA    24.85    

 4 1387 Vandevyvere Midas         96 FLAC  25.25    

  1100 Goetschalckx Vincent      97 LYRA  DNS       

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.4  

 1 897 Huybrechts Tim            97 AVT   23.81    

 2 1170 De Clerck Niels           97 RCT   24.14    

 3 1480 De Muynck Michiel         96 AVLO  24.17    

 4 1064 Grietens Jan              97 LYRA  24.31    

 5 1270 Ryckaert Jakob            96 AVLO  24.46    

 6 675 Vermaelen Maxime          97 AVZK  24.79    

Reeks:3      Wind : 3.3  

 1 1693 Swers Iebe                96 ACA   23.24   KVV 1 

 2 933 Eerdekens Sam             96 DALO  23.55   KVV 2 

 3 1307 Tack Tiemen               96 AZW   23.56   KVV 3 

 4 1135 Martin Tom                96 VOLH  23.90    

 5 1601 Clemens Michiel           97 DCLA  23.96    

 6 1687 Meynendonckx Robin        96 LYRA  24.57 

400 meter                  

Reeks:1  

 1 973 Magdy Hegazy Tamer        96 EA    55.83    

 2 901 Bruwaert Jakob            97 AVMO  58.19    

 3 1214 Torfs Daan                97 BRAB  59.03    

 4 1630 Leveugle Stef             97 KAAG  59.32    

 5 651 Boeykens Arne             97 LAT   60.78    

 6 780 Loyens Dennis             97 ATLA  61.14    

Reeks:2  

 1 823 Doom Alexander            97 FLAC  53.93   KVV 2 

 2 1083 Brebels Joost             96 BREE  54.74    

 3 1159 De Clercq Lenn            96 VS    55.27    

 4 878 Wylleman Jonathan         96 ACME  56.88    

 5 1360 Hoobergs Jesse            96 LOOI  56.95    

 6 802 Theuns Seppe              96 AVKA  57.67    

Reeks:3  

 1 1111 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  51.85   KVV 1 

 2 772 Muermans Maxim            96 ATLA  54.18   KVV 3 

 3 1108 Janssen Dries             96 ACHL  54.67    

 4 1012 Van Dorpe Midas           96 KAAG  55.17    

 5 710 Sercu Julien              96 AZW   55.26    

 6 921 Geeroms Jeroen            96 LOND  55.86    
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800 meter                  

Reeks:1  

 1 1682 Van Craeynest Glenn       96 ACBR  2:14.49    

 2 677 Demeersseman Ruben        96 VAC   2:15.37    

 3 1086 De Bruyn Matthijs         96 BONH  2:15.76    

 4 1361 Muyldermans Jens          97 BONH  2:15.78    

 5 771 Segers Jan                96 ARAC  2:17.22    

 6 1134 Cerpentier Tim            96 VOLH  2:20.16    

 7 1110 Van Tichelt Gilian        97 ACHL  2:21.19    

 8 1615 Peerlinck Matthias        97 HAMM  2:21.98    

 9 911 De Greef Marijn           97 ACME  2:23.55    

Reeks:2  

 1 1366 Vanbever Arno             96 ACP   2:05.42   KVV 1 

 2 656 De Bock Yoni              96 ZELE  2:05.66   KVV 2 

 3 1512 Stevens Wouter            96 ACP   2:07.28   KVV 3 

 4 866 Vandamme Vic              97 HCO   2:08.49    

 5 1308 Vermeire Henok            97 AZW   2:09.53    

 6 1023 Stassijns Ben             96 ACG   2:09.93    

 7 768 Groenen Bernard           97 ATLA  2:11.83    

 8 843 Kinget Loewis             97 OB    2:16.18    

 9 701 Dhooghe Robin             96 ACW   2:18.01    

 10 1431 Wouters Bert              96 AVT   2:18.58    

 

1500 meter                 

 1 942 Lyssens Brecht            96 ROBA  4:22.17   KVV 1 

 2 1397 Francken Sebbe            96 ESAK  4:22.24   KVV 2 

 3 1704 Geluykens Joppe           96 ZWAT  4:23.55   KVV 3 

 4 1313 Schoofs Kobe              96 BAV   4:24.81    

 5 1631 Dejaegere Arno            96 AZW   4:25.07    

 6 1103 Baetens Michiel           96 VITA  4:27.18    

 7 869 Cornelis Timo             97 VS    4:28.46    

 8 1096 Geentjens Hannes          96 ACHL  4:29.23    

 9 895 Rademakers Guillaume      96 DCLA  4:30.18    

 10 852 Outtier Lukas             96 FLAC  4:33.33    

 11 1177 Callens Klaas             96 FLAC  4:33.85    

 12 887 Clarysse Jacob            97 KAAG  4:34.64    

 13 1423 Faveriau Lorenz           97 ACG   4:35.13    

 14 1169 Verloove Kasper           96 VS    4:35.57    

 15 1107 Sienaert Stijn            97 VITA  4:48.59    

 16 1131 Truyers Yano              96 AVT   4:50.50    

 17 718 De Boeck Nikolai          96 ACW   4:57.29    

 

100m horden  

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0  

 1 1091 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  16.94    

 2 1373 Francken Thibault         97 LYRA  18.57    

 3 941 Geerts Robbe              97 ROBA  20.07    

  1431 Wouters Bert              96 AVT   DNS       

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.9  

 1 1330 Vanagtmael Sam            96 ACBR  13.89   KVV 1 

 2 960 Francois Laurens          96 OEH   14.10   KVV 2 

 3 1382 Frenay Victor             96 DCLA  14.61   KVV 3 

 4 1516 Smismans Robin            96 OEH   14.76    

 5 711 Sercu Olivier             96 AZW   15.30    

  679 Janssen Robbe             97 ARAC  DIS       
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300m horden  

Reeks:1  

 1 738 Geens Tomas               96 DCLA  45.59    

 2 904 Maton Mathijs             97 AVMO  46.14    

 3 979 Claus Nicolas             97 AVLO  46.24    

 4 853 Renson Massimo            96 FLAC  46.39    

 5 1031 Deruyver Thomas           97 ACG   46.52    

 6 779 Castermans Martijn        96 ATLA  49.72    

Reeks:2  

 1 1048 Raes Maarten              96 HCO   39.72   KVV 1 

 2 953 De Vooght Jasper          96 DEIN  40.61   KVV 2 

 3 1516 Smismans Robin            96 OEH   40.96   KVV 3 

 4 1168 Verbraekel Niels          96 VS    42.00    

 5 839 Van De Sande Alessandro   97 OB    42.31    

 6 711 Sercu Olivier             96 AZW   42.68    

 

1500m steeple 

 1 1105 Debot Cedric              96 VITA  4:43.72   KVV 1 

 2 1290 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   4:53.65   KVV 2 

 3 1412 Van Driessche Joeri       96 HAMM  4:55.84   KVV 3 

 4 787 Van Laethem Gatan         97 ACP   5:17.09    

 5 1374 Doraene Elroy             96 ATLA  5:17.46    

 6 820 Bau Iwein                 96 FLAC  5:20.14    

 7 955 Decoster Thomas           97 ACKO  5:21.73    

 

hoogspringen               

 1 839 Van De Sande Alessandro   97 OB    1.73   KVV 1 

 2 932 Cools Lucas               96 DALO  1.70   KVV 2 

 3 857 Opsomer Tom               96 HCO   1.70   KVV 3 

 4 1168 Verbraekel Niels          96 VS    1.70    

 5 736 Delecluse Floris          97 DCLA  1.60    

 6 1022 Van De Vijver Lorenzo     97 ACBR  1.55    

  738 Geens Tomas               96 DCLA  NM       

  1316 Mostinckx Robbe           96 ACP   NM      

verspringen                

 1 1330 Vanagtmael Sam            96 ACBR  6.57 +0.9    KVV 1 

 2 1149 Capiau Tobias             97 VS    5.94 +0.9    KVV 2 

 3 685 Peetermans Pieterjan      96 DUFF  5.68 +0.1    KVV 3 

 4 878 Wylleman Jonathan         96 ACME  5.64 +1.2     

 5 1089 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  5.60 +0.1     

 6 1076 Sluyts Tom                96 LYRA  5.45 +0.0     

 7 1002 Bijnens Niels             97 ATLA  5.36 +0.4     

 8 708 Dekocker Ruben            96 AZW   5.34 +1.5     

 9 675 Vermaelen Maxime          97 AVZK  5.25 +0.6     

 10 944 Pardon Jens               96 ROBA  5.13 +0.4     

 11 1461 Gommers Jeroen            97 KAPE  5.05 +1.2     

 12 710 Sercu Julien              96 AZW   5.05 +0.7     

hinkstapspringen           

 1 731 Daems Jonas               96 DCLA  12.11 +1.9  KVV 1 

 2 1028 Boonen Jannes             96 ABES  11.76 +0.2  KVV 2 

 3 1022 Van De Vijver Lorenzo     97 ACBR  11.75 +2.2  KVV 3 

      11.71m 0.0  

 4 708 Dekocker Ruben            96 AZW   11.43 +0.1     

 5 1461 Gommers Jeroen            97 KAPE  10.90 +1.5     

 6 1159 De Clercq Lenn            96 VS    10.80 +1.3     

 7 666 Eykens Remy               97 KAPE  10.13 +3.0   

      9.67m 0.0  

 8 1093 Van Reusel Jens           97 ACHL  9.92 +0.7     

 9 1389 Emmerechts Greg           96 KAPE  9.78 +1.3     

 10 1300 Baetens Joren             96 KAPE  9.64 +1.0     
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polsstokspringen           

 1 1089 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  3.70   KVV 1 

 2 997 Vermeylen Matthias        96 VMOL  3.40   KVV 2 

 3 1091 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  3.20   KVV 3 

 4 1028 Boonen Jannes             96 ABES  3.10    

 5 992 Swinnen Jef               96 VMOL  3.10    

 6 999 Deschuytter Kobe          97 KAAG  2.90    

 6 1139 Leys Mathias              96 VOLH  2.90    

 6 1400 Van Hoye Joris            96 LYRA  2.90    

 9 704 Vanwelsenaere Sander      97 AZW   2.90   

 

kogelstoten         

 1 1476 Timmermans Gilles         96 ACA   15.08   KVV 1 

 2 1674 Quintelier Matthias       97 ZWAT  14.48   KVV 2 

 3 733 Defrere Ilya              97 DCLA  14.05   KVV 3 

 4 953 De Vooght Jasper          96 DEIN  13.83    

 5 679 Janssen Robbe             97 ARAC  13.40    

 6 1344 Verbrugghe Seppe          96 RCT   13.19    

 7 995 De Roeck Thomas           97 VMOL  12.76    

 8 799 Vercauteren Jari          96 AVKA  12.75    

 9 1165 Van Caelenberghe Kristof  96 VS    11.96    

 10 1164 Stockman Bram             96 VS    11.74    

 11 774 Hagen Michiel             96 ARAC  10.63    

 12 656 De Bock Yoni              96 ZELE  10.62 

 

discuswerpen        

 1 823 Doom Alexander            97 FLAC  47.27   KVV 1 

 2 1344 Verbrugghe Seppe          96 RCT   45.62   KVV 2 

 3 1332 Duchateau Jarne           96 OB    44.19   KVV 3 

 4 731 Daems Jonas               96 DCLA  42.83    

 5 799 Vercauteren Jari          96 AVKA  40.59    

 6 989 Vanbroekhoven Stef        97 VMOL  38.66    

 7 1421 Janssen Sven              97 AVT   36.57    

 8 754 Monserez Dylan            97 KKS   35.73    

 9 988 Van Den Branden Robin     97 ZELE  34.80    

 10 733 Defrere Ilya              97 DCLA  34.36    

 11 1674 Quintelier Matthias       97 ZWAT  30.80    

  1164 Stockman Bram             96 VS    NM       

 

speerwerpen            

 1 1332 Duchateau Jarne           96 OB    56.96   KVV 1 

 2 1476 Timmermans Gilles         96 ACA   52.71   KVV 2 

 3 700 Van Hoof Vincent          96 ACW   49.26   KVV 3 

 4 692 Laporte Vincent           97 AVZK  47.09    

 5 1623 Feremans Dries            96 DCLA  43.36    

 6 1198 Temmerman Nils            97 RCG   42.38    

 7 834 Fieuws Xander             97 LIER  40.60    

 8 681 Van Hooydonck Pieter      96 KAPE  39.63    

 9 771 Segers Jan                96 ARAC  36.92    

 10 995 De Roeck Thomas           97 VMOL  35.62    

 11 1421 Janssen Sven              97 AVT   32.99    

 12 1381 Van Wetter Thyllo         96 AVMO  29.88    
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SCHOLIEREN 

100 meter                  

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0  

 1 3118 Sortino Jeremi            94 ABES  11.26    

 2 3359 Staelens Quinten          94 ACBR  11.46    

 3 2657 David Dries               95 HCO   11.67    

 4 2634 Maes Gerben               94 ACP   11.84    

 5 3371 Teixeira Flavio           95 ACHL  11.87    

 6 3219 Vereecken Dimitri         94 ACW   11.96    

  3170 Lynen Martijn             94 LOOI  DIS       

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1  

 1 3253 Luycx Bram                94 DCLA  11.33    

 2 3264 Verbrugghe Lorijn         94 ACA   11.36    

 3 3197 Kikota Michee Jozef       95 OLSE  11.58    

 4 3085 Kerremans Timo            94 ACBR  11.82    

 5 3245 Craessaerts Sam           94 DAC   11.82    

 6 2554 D'heer Pieter             94 ZELE  12.09    

 7 2808 De Becker Kevin           94 OEH   12.09    

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.0  

 1 2748 De Meulemeester Alan      95 ASVO  11.43    

 2 2691 Vermeire Joshi            95 OB    11.58    

 3 2690 Willem Ben                94 LIER  11.71    

 4 2604 Van Mele Pieter           94 VAC   11.73    

 5 2675 Champeaux Christophe      94 LEBB  11.93    

  3312 Mag'yandongo Vika         94 AVLO  DNS       

FINALE      Wind : 3.5  

 1 3118 Sortino Jeremi            94 ABES  11.04   KVV 1 

 2 3253 Luycx Bram                94 DCLA  11.08   KVV 2 

 3 3264 Verbrugghe Lorijn         94 ACA   11.25   KVV 3 

 4 2748 De Meulemeester Alan     95 ASVO  11.31    

 5 3197 Kikota Michee Jozef       95 OLSE  11.45    

 6 3359 Staelens Quinten          94 ACBR  11.46    

 7 2691 Vermeire Joshi            95 OB    11.59    

 

200 meter                  

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6  

 1 3373 Goossens Robby            94 OEH   23.48    

 2 3219 Vereecken Dimitri         94 ACW   23.83    

 3 3377 Van Pelt Kenneth          94 ACHL  24.15    

 4 3099 De Bondt Matthias         94 RCT   24.21    

 5 2691 Vermeire Joshi            95 OB    26.58    

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.7  

 1 2770 Pieters Giovanni          94 ACME  22.98    

 2 2657 David Dries               95 HCO   23.15    

 3 2675 Champeaux Christophe      94 LEBB  23.32    

 4 3371 Teixeira Flavio           95 ACHL  23.52    

 5 3170 Lynen Martijn             94 LOOI  23.86    

 6 2634 Maes Gerben               94 ACP   24.24    

Reeks:3      Wind : 2.4  

 1 3253 Luycx Bram                94 DCLA  22.14   KVV 1 

 2 3264 Verbrugghe Lorijn         94 ACA   22.60   KVV 2 

 3 2748 De Meulemeester Alan      95 ASVO  22.67   KVV 3 

 4 3197 Kikota Michee Jozef       95 OLSE  23.13    

 5 2604 Van Mele Pieter           94 VAC   23.15    

  2783 Calluy Dylan              94 OLSE  DIS       
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400 meter                  

Reeks:1  

 1 2643 Segers Tuur               95 ARAC  54.45    

 2 3172 Senden Udo                95 AVT   54.63    

 3 2605 Peeters Simon             95 VAC   54.77    

 4 2601 Vandenbulcke Dylan        95 AZW   60.40    

  2984 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  94 VS    DNS       

Reeks:2  

 1 2939 Op De Beeck Frederic      95 ACHL  53.01    

 2 2818 Van Volsem Jurgen         94 OEH   53.14    

 3 2620 Motmans Glenn             94 AVT   53.56    

 4 2826 Van Nuffel Danny          95 LEBB  53.89    

 5 2619 Miermans Toon             95 AVT   54.72    

Reeks:3  

 1 2873 Bertels Brecht            94 ABES  49.18   KVV 1 

 2 2749 De Lange Simon            95 ASVO  50.66   KVV 2 

 3 2757 Van Acker Manuel          95 AVMO  52.14   KVV 3 

 4 2712 Spaas Jan                 94 AVT   52.43    

 5 2692 Bonte Alexander           95 OB    53.06    

 6 3096 Van Kesteren Lars         94 ROBA  53.72  

 

800 meter                  

Reeks:1  

 1 2646 Muutjens Michael          94 ATLA  2:04.37    

 2 2784 Ligneel Kasper            95 ZA    2:04.68    

 3 2589 Van Eeckhoudt Thomas      94 GRIM  2:04.71    

 4 2637 Pardaens Joren            95 ACP   2:05.88    

 5 2979 Beke Tim                  94 VS    2:06.09    

 6 2668 Vermeulen Jelle           94 AVKA  2:11.56    

 7 2760 Valcke Mathias            94 AVMO  2:20.52    

  2745 Gheerolfs Joachim         94 ASVO  DNF       

Reeks:2  

 1 3080 Botterman Aaron           94 KAAG  1:57.48   KVV 1 

 2 2915 Baeten Stijn              94 BONH  1:58.86   KVV 2 

 3 3103 Schollaert Jordy          94 HAMM  1:59.21   KVV 3 

 4 3129 Vandekerckhove Arne       94 AVMO  1:59.59    

 5 2986 Wijsen Nicolas            94 VS    2:00.21    

 6 2627 Sodermans Jasper          94 DCLA  2:00.22    

 7 3138 Van Melkebeke Jonas       94 FLAC  2:00.33    

 8 2814 Van Diest Daan            95 OEH   2:00.51    

 9 2769 Paermentier Benoit        95 ACME  2:00.60    

 

1500 meter                 

 1 3326 Kimeli Isaac              94 OEH   4:03.32   KVV 1 

 2 2918 Pittoors Matthias         94 BONH  4:05.11   KVV 2 

 3 2632 D'hoore Ward              94 HAC   4:06.46   KVV 3 

 4 2751 Winnepeninckx Solomon     94 ASVO  4:07.10    

 5 2650 Hendrix Robin             95 RAM   4:07.68    

 6 2831 Van Puyvelde Vinnie       94 AVLO  4:09.04    

 7 2565 Denis Simon               95 DUFF  4:12.98    

 8 2833 De Ruyter Paul            95 KAAG  4:13.46    

 9 3029 Danckaert Nicky           94 OEH   4:14.28    

 10 2843 Agten Arne                95 VMOL  4:19.87    

 11 3209 Renders Yelte             94 ACHL  4:20.17    

 12 2681 Steenwerckx Matthias      95 ROBA  4:21.02    

 13 2946 Van Bruaene Simon         95 AVR   4:30.49    

 14 2852 Bijnens Jonas             94 ATLA  4:31.16    

  2588 Marien Toon               94 GRIM  DNF    
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3000 meter                 

 1 2624 Casteele Steven           94 KKS   8:47.66   KVV 1 

 2 2642 Van Herck Yirco           94 ARAC  9:11.24   KVV 2 

 3 2756 Brys Jan                  94 KAAG  9:15.83   KVV 3 

 4 2556 D'heer Stijn              95 ZELE  9:16.45    

 5 3008 Vanderlinden Laurens      95 DCLA  9:20.22    

 6 2759 Vandekerckhove Sander     94 AVMO  9:23.82    

 7 3349 Crommen Dylan             94 KAAG  9:25.43    

 8 3101 Van Breusegem Lennart     94 MACW  9:48.77    

 9 3237 Sergeant Brent            95 OEH   9:51.12    

 10 2965 Baras Gill                94 RCT   9:55.01    

 11 2581 Van Buggenhout Adriaan    95 VAC   10:23.07    

 12 2983 Rubbrecht Tom             94 VS    10:39.04    

  2848 Kelchtermans Brent        95 VMOL  DNF       

 

110m horden  

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.8  

 1 3276 Broothaerts Mathias       94 LYRA  14.83   KVV 2 

 2 2771 Regelbrugge Bram          94 ACME  16.24    

 3 3202 Thibau Arno               95 AVLO  16.81    

 4 3121 Segers Senne              95 LYRA  17.52    

 5 2860 Van Den Abeele Nils       95 AVLO  17.62    

  2664 Demuynck Thibault         95 HCO   DNS       

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.3  

 1 2700 Tommelein Leander         94 OB    14.26   KVV 1 

 2 3120 Seutin Bernard            95 LYRA  14.98   KVV 3 

 3 2923 Geuskens Willem           95 LYRA  15.28    

 4 2770 Pieters Giovanni          94 ACME  15.32    

 5 2673 Cosaert Sebastiaan        94 AVKA  15.71    

 6 3337 Verdonck Emile            95 AZW   15.73    

 7 3151 Lanssens Michiel          95 AVT   15.81  

 

400m horden  

Reeks:1  

 1 2758 Bral Francis              94 AVMO  59.34    

 2 3304 Younan Matheus            95 RAM   59.75    

 3 2934 Verreydt Yentl            95 ACHL  60.48    

 4 3004 Van Doorsselaer Nick      95 VITA  61.06    

 5 2860 Van Den Abeele Nils       95 AVLO  63.72    

Reeks:2  

 1 3162 Bruyneel Arthur           94 HALE  56.07   KVV 1 

 2 3151 Lanssens Michiel          95 AVT   57.23   KVV 2 

 3 2819 Lambrecht Levi            94 EA    57.27   KVV 3 

 4 2731 Vanbekbergen Laurenz      95 RCG   57.93    

 5 2560 Picavet Tim               95 ZELE  60.34    

 6 2664 Demuynck Thibault         95 HCO   62.44    

 

2000m steeple  

 1 2677 Van Der Kelen Ward        94 DAC   6:21.11   KVV 1 

 2 2999 Biebaut Jelle             95 RCG   6:21.31   KVV 2 

 3 2710 Van de Putte Sander       95 ROBA  6:28.15   KVV 3 

 4 3055 Vanstapel Arno            94 ACA   6:37.06    

 5 2948 Dejonckheere Dimitri      94 AVR   6:37.83    

 6 2687 Aerts Mathias             94 LIER  6:50.60    

 7 2883 Devriese Matthijs         94 HALE  6:59.21    

 8 2635 Vandervelden Dries        94 LOOI  7:04.01    

 9 2836 Peeters Stijn             94 ACBR  7:09.60    

 10 2763 De Busschere Lucas        95 ACME  7:17.84    
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hoogspringen               

 1 3337 Verdonck Emile            95 AZW   1.91   KVV 1 

 2 2951 Vrijsen Viktor            94 AVT   1.88   KVV 2 

 3 2771 Regelbrugge Bram          94 ACME  1.85   KVV 3 

 4 2952 De Prekel Laurenz         94 VOLH  1.80    

 4 2886 Jacobs Brett              94 ADD   1.80    

 6 3199 Annaert Wouter            94 AVT   1.80    

 7 2622 Galle Pieter              94 DCLA  1.80    

 8 2778 Verlinden Jasper          95 AVZK  1.70    

 9 2895 Dieryck Gertjan           94 MACW  1.70    

 10 2727 De Wilde Bert             95 RCG   1.70    

 11 2820 Vandecapelle Benno        95 OEH   1.70    

  2749 De Lange Simon            95 ASVO  NM       

 

verspringen                

 1 3276 Broothaerts Mathias       94 LYRA  6.79 -0.6    KVV 1 

 2 2674 Annys Nicolas             94 AVKA  6.39 +0.7    KVV 2 

 3 3080 Botterman Aaron           94 KAAG  6.39 -0.2    KVV 3 

 4 2808 De Becker Kevin           94 OEH   6.35 +1.6     

 5 2923 Geuskens Willem           95 LYRA  6.33 +1.1     

 6 2971 Eloot Bram                95 VS    6.25 +1.5     

 7 2934 Verreydt Yentl            95 ACHL  5.90 +1.5     

 8 3120 Seutin Bernard            95 LYRA  5.88 +0.0     

 9 3024 Vanbelle Gianni           95 OB    5.66 +0.4     

 10 3202 Thibau Arno               95 AVLO  5.55 +0.3     

 11 2930 Robben Laurent            94 ACHL  5.52 +0.4     

 12 3014 Van Steenbrugge Brent     95 KAPE  4.95 +0.3     

 

hinkstapspringen        

 1 3370 Boschmans Jurian          94 HAKI  13.00 +2.0    KVV 1 

 2 2690 Willem Ben                94 LIER  12.69 +1.7    KVV 2 

 3 2895 Dieryck Gertjan           94 MACW  12.66 +2.0    KVV 3 

 4 2971 Eloot Bram                95 VS    12.64 +3.1  12.57m 1.4  

 5 3004 Van Doorsselaer Nick      95 VITA  12.18 +2.6  12.08m 0.0  

 6 3033 Van De Voorde Florian     95 ACW   11.96 +1.2     

 7 3196 Van Looy Jan              94 OLSE  11.47 +2.6  11.42m 1.5  

 8 3014 Van Steenbrugge Brent     95 KAPE  10.51 +2.2  10.24m 2.0  

 

polsstokspringen           

 1 3149 De Laender Nils           94 BRAB  4.45   KVV 1 

 2 2610 Broeders Ben              95 DCLA  4.40   KVV 2 

 3 2752 Descamps Anton            95 ASVO  3.80   KVV 3 

  2930 Robben Laurent            94 ACHL  NM       

 

kogelstoten         

 1 2807 De Becker Kenneth         94 OEH   16.27   KVV 1 

 2 2981 Nys Gerald                94 VS    15.06   KVV 2 

 3 3184 Goovaerts Jens            95 LYRA  14.88   KVV 3 

 4 2821 Willemyns Dylan           94 OEH   14.27    

 5 3213 Vercammen Stijn           94 HAMM  13.93    

 6 2786 Craeninckx Kobe           95 ROBA  13.77    

 7 2796 Giebens Robbert           94 OLSE  13.50    

 8 3261 Van Den Hauwe Robin       94 OEH   12.40    

 9 2954 Van Steen Joannes         95 VOLH  12.21    

 10 2866 Declercq Pieterjan        94 ACBR  12.08    

 11 2554 D'heer Pieter             94 ZELE  11.67    

 12 2953 Van Wiele Jeroen          95 VOLH  10.96    
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discuswerpen      

 1 2807 De Becker Kenneth         94 OEH   49.84   KVV 1 

 2 3213 Vercammen Stijn           94 HAMM  48.75   KVV 2 

 3 2786 Craeninckx Kobe           95 ROBA  42.79   KVV 3 

 4 3228 Buffel Nick               94 HAC   41.77    

 5 2821 Willemyns Dylan           94 OEH   41.74    

 6 3261 Van Den Hauwe Robin       94 OEH   41.01    

 7 2866 Declercq Pieterjan        94 ACBR  40.12    

 8 3184 Goovaerts Jens            95 LYRA  40.11    

 9 2796 Giebens Robbert           94 OLSE  38.21    

 10 2954 Van Steen Joannes         95 VOLH  38.08    

 11 2953 Van Wiele Jeroen          95 VOLH  32.75    

 

speerwerpen           

 1 3017 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  63.03   KVV 1 

 2 2981 Nys Gerald                94 VS    61.51   KVV 2 

 3 2768 Mouton Michiel            95 ACME  58.37   KVV 3 

 4 2994 De Gendt Jonas            94 VITA  49.81    

 5 2727 De Wilde Bert             95 RCG   44.76    

 6 2643 Segers Tuur               95 ARAC  43.31    

 7 2797 Hannes Michiel            95 OLSE  41.02    

 8 2951 Vrijsen Viktor            94 AVT   40.77    

 9 2816 Van Nerom Jo              94 OEH   40.24    

 10 3154 Viaene Yente              95 ZWAT  38.82    

 11 3057 Pluym Dries               95 DAC   35.22    

 12 3109 Bervoets Yoeri            95 LOOI  31.77    

 

  


